                                                                                                   АПРЕЛЬ 1-я группа

	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	
	
	

	01.04.2021
 
	02.04.2021
	03.04.2021
	04.04.2021

	05.04.2021
	[bookmark: _GoBack]06.04.2021
Актерское мастерство. (Брунков А.В)
Ритмика. Сценическое движение. (Анищенко Н.И.)
16.00-16.45
17.00-17.45           (Каб. 20)

	 07.04.2021
Танец. 
(Чернышова А.Д. 
Шмелькова А.В.)
16.00-16.45  (фойе)
	08.04.2021

	09.04.2021
	10.04.2021
	11.04.2021

	12.04.2021
	13.04.2021
Актерское мастерство. (Брунков А.В)
Ритмика. Сценическое движение. (Анищенко Н.И.)
16.00-16.45
17.00-17.45         (Каб. 20)
 
	14.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	16.04.2021
	17.04.2021
	18.04.2021

	19.04.2021

	20.04.20212021
Актерское мастерство. (Брунков А.В)
Ритмика. Сценическое движение. (Анищенко Н.И.)
16.00-16.45
17.00-17.45         (Каб. 20)

	21.04.2021
	22.04.2021

	23.04.2021
	24.04.2021
	25.04.2021

	26.04.2021
	27.04.2021
Актерское мастерство. (Брунков А.В)
Ритмика. Сценическое движение. (Анищенко Н.И.)
16.00-16.45
17.00-17.45           (каб. 20)


	28.04.2021
Танец. 
(Чернышова А.Д. 
Шмелькова А.В.)
16.00-16.45  (фойе)

	29.04.2021
	30.04.2021
	
	





